
ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Jury

TD FIS KROGOLL Peter GER
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Chief of Race HOLLIDAY Bruce CAN
Start Referee KLAMMER Herbert ITA
Finish Referee PALOVICOVA Jana SVK

Technical Data

Course Name Franz’s Downhill
Start Altitude 1558 m
Finish Altitude 980 m
Vertical Drop 578 m
Course Length 1971 m
Homologation Number 8651/11/07

Race Information

Course Setter TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Number of Gates 27
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A − IRWIN Stephanie CAN

B − RYTZ Celine CAN
C − FREEMAN Sarah CAN
D − TAFEL Tristan CAN
E − LEDUC Mathew CAN
F − KONANTZ William CAN

G − MACLEAN Benjamin CAN
H − MORRIS Spencer CAN
I − SWEETE Ford CAN
J − PHILPS Trevor CAN
K − WILLIS Alisha CAN
L − RAMSDEN Jocelyn CAN

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 23

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time
Code CodeBirth

1 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA
2 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI
3 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA
4 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA
5 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA
6 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI
7 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE
8 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN
9 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA

10 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER
11 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA
12 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI
13 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI
14 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT
15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA
16 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA
17 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI
18 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT
19 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO
20 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER
21 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN
22 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA
23 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE
24 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 23

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time
Code CodeBirth

25 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA
26 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 ESP
27 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR
28 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT
29 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA
30 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA
31 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT
32 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE
33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT
34 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA
35 537626 RICHARDSON Kaylin 1984 USA
36 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON
37 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER
38 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT
39 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE
40 105920 SIMMERLING Georgia 1989 CAN
41 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT
42 485563 PROSTEVA Elena 1990 RUS
43 465059 MIKLOS Edith 1988 ROU
44 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO
45 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE
46 106666 RUBENS Shona 1986 CAN
47 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG
48 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND
49 485505 RAYANOVA Lyaysan 1989 RUS
50 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA
51 435210 GASIENICA DANIEL A. 1987 POL
52 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI
53 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG
54 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN
55 675019 FEDOTOVA Lyudmila 1986 KAZ
56 95050 KIRKOVA Maria 1986 BUL
57 425887 LOESETH Mona 1991 NOR
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Jury

TD FIS KROGOLL Peter GER
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Chief of Race HOLLIDAY Bruce CAN
Start Referee KLAMMER Herbert ITA
Finish Referee PALOVICOVA Jana SVK

Technical Data

Course Name Franz’s Downhill
Start Altitude 1558 m
Finish Altitude 980 m
Vertical Drop 578 m
Course Length 1971 m
Homologation Number 8651/11/07

Race Information

Course Setter TISCHHAUSER Jan FIS
Number of Gates 27
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A − IRWIN Stephanie CAN

B − RYTZ Celine CAN
C − FREEMAN Sarah CAN
D − TAFEL Tristan CAN
E − LEDUC Mathew CAN
F − KONANTZ William CAN

G − MACLEAN Benjamin CAN
H − MORRIS Spencer CAN
I − SWEETE Ford CAN
J − PHILPS Trevor CAN
K − WILLIS Alisha CAN
L − RAMSDEN Jocelyn CAN

Weather: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: GRANULAR Temperature − Start: −5.9 °C / 21.4 °F Finish: −2.0 °C / 28.4 °F

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 23

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC Distance

Time Difference
Code Birth Code (m)

1 15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:30.75
2 3 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:31.14     0.39 8.43
3 18 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:31.15     0.40 8.65
4 12 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:31.70     0.95 20.42
5 21 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:31.76     1.01 21.69
6 14 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:31.91     1.16 24.88
7 34 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:32.07     1.32 28.26
8 27 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR  1:32.28     1.53 32.68
9 4 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:32.46     1.71 36.45

10 46 106666 RUBENS Shona 1986 CAN  1:32.48     1.73 36.87
11 10 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:32.54     1.79 38.13
12 19 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:32.60     1.85 39.38
13 25 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:32.64     1.89 40.21
14 26 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 ESP  1:32.80     2.05 43.54
15 6 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:32.87     2.12 44.99
16 31 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT  1:32.93     2.18 46.24
17 8 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:32.98     2.23 47.27
18 38 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:33.12     2.37 50.16
19 9 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:33.37     2.62 55.31
20 32 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE  1:33.94     3.19 66.93
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 23

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC Distance

Time Difference
Code Birth Code (m)

21 16 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:33.95     3.20 67.13
22 28 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:34.20     3.45 72.19
23 22 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA  1:34.31     3.56 74.40
24 37 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:34.40     3.65 76.21
25 43 465059 MIKLOS Edith 1988 ROU  1:34.52     3.77 78.61
26 44 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:34.65     3.90 81.21
27 36 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:35.06     4.31 89.36
28 45 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:35.29     4.54 93.91
29 50 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA  1:35.99     5.24 107.59
30 42 485563 PROSTEVA Elena 1990 RUS  1:36.75     6.00 122.23
31 57 425887 LOESETH Mona 1991 NOR  1:36.93     6.18 125.67
32 53 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG  1:37.30     6.55 132.68
33 47 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG  1:37.61     6.86 138.52
34 48 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND  1:40.45     9.70 190.33
35 56 95050 KIRKOVA Maria 1986 BUL  1:40.83    10.08 197.04
36 54 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN  1:43.09    12.34 235.93
37 55 675019 FEDOTOVA Lyudmila 1986 KAZ  1:45.35    14.60 273.15

DID NOT FINISH:  2 competitors
39 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE
40 105920 SIMMERLING Georgia 1989 CAN

DISQUALIFIED:  18 competitors
1 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Gate 17 Rule 629.3
2 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI Gate 7 Rule 629.3
5 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Gate 18 Rule 629.3
7 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Gate 7 Rule 629.3

11 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA Gate 17 Rule 629.3
13 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI Gate 7 Rule 629.3
17 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI Gate 20 Rule 629.3
20 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER Gate 7 Rule 629.3
23 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE Gate 20 Rule 629.3
24 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA Gate 20 Rule 629.3
29 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Gate 18 Rule 629.3
30 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA Gate 20 Rule 629.3
33 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Gate 20 Rule 629.3
35 537626 RICHARDSON Kaylin 1984 USA Gate 7 Rule 629.3
41 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT Gate 20 Rule 629.3
49 485505 RAYANOVA Lyaysan 1989 RUS Gate 20 Rule 629.3
51 435210 GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka 1987 POL Gate 7 Rule 629.3
52 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI Gate 20 Rule 629.3

#076
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS / RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through the gate correctly

Technical Delegate:

KROGOLL Peter (GER) #076

Updated disqualified
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of NOCs: 20

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

1 15 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    24.89 (3)     0.04
I1−I2:    17.58 (4)

Sp1: 93.79 (9)
Int2:    42.47 (3)     0.16

I2−I3:    33.90 (1)
Sp2: 100.46 (6)

Int3:  1:16.37 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    14.38 (15)

Fin:  1:30.75 (1) Avg: 78.190.00    0.00

2 3 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    24.88 (2)     0.03
I1−I2:    17.55 (3)

Sp1: 93.90 (8)
Int2:    42.43 (2)     0.12

I2−I3:    34.67 (6)
Sp2: 102.97 (3)

Int3:  1:17.10 (2)     0.73
I3−Fin:    14.04 (3)

Fin:  1:31.14 (2) Avg: 77.858.43    0.39

3 18 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    24.99 (5)     0.14
I1−I2:    17.65 (6)

Sp1: 96.62 (1)
Int2:    42.64 (5)     0.33

I2−I3:    34.55 (4)
Sp2: 103.84 (1)

Int3:  1:17.19 (3)     0.82
I3−Fin:    13.96 (2)

Fin:  1:31.15 (3) Avg: 77.858.65    0.40

4 12 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    25.57 (20)     0.72
I1−I2:    18.11 (21)

Sp1: 89.35 (26)
Int2:    43.68 (20)     1.37

I2−I3:    34.17 (2)
Sp2: 100.58 (5)

Int3:  1:17.85 (7)     1.48
I3−Fin:    13.85 (1)

Fin:  1:31.70 (4) Avg: 77.3820.42    0.95

5 21 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    24.95 (4)     0.10
I1−I2:    17.68 (7)

Sp1: 96.33 (2)
Int2:    42.63 (4)     0.32

I2−I3:    34.78 (9)
Sp2: 97.29 (16)

Int3:  1:17.41 (5)     1.04
I3−Fin:    14.35 (12)

Fin:  1:31.76 (5) Avg: 77.3321.69    1.01

6 14 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    25.20 (7)     0.35
I1−I2:    17.97 (18)

Sp1: 90.73 (21)
Int2:    43.17 (9)     0.86

I2−I3:    34.40 (3)
Sp2: 95.36 (23)

Int3:  1:17.57 (6)     1.20
I3−Fin:    14.34 (11)

Fin:  1:31.91 (6) Avg: 77.2024.88    1.16

7 34 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    24.85 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    17.46 (1)

Sp1: 95.54 (3)
Int2:    42.31 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    35.05 (12)
Sp2: 93.81 (28)

Int3:  1:17.36 (4)     0.99
I3−Fin:    14.71 (23)

Fin:  1:32.07 (7) Avg: 77.0728.26    1.32

8 27 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    25.46 (13)     0.61
I1−I2:    17.93 (14)

Sp1: 93.69 (11)
Int2:    43.39 (13)     1.08

I2−I3:    34.61 (5)
Sp2: 100.69 (4)

Int3:  1:18.00 (8)     1.63
I3−Fin:    14.28 (8)

Fin:  1:32.28 (8) Avg: 76.8932.68    1.53

9 4 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    25.56 (18)     0.71
I1−I2:    17.82 (10)

Sp1: 94.39 (7)
Int2:    43.38 (12)     1.07

I2−I3:    34.76 (8)
Sp2: 97.84 (14)

Int3:  1:18.14 (10)     1.77
I3−Fin:    14.32 (10)

Fin:  1:32.46 (9) Avg: 76.7436.45    1.71

10 46 RUBENS Shona CAN Int1:    25.26 (10)     0.41
I1−I2:    17.96 (15)

Sp1: 90.75 (20)
Int2:    43.22 (11)     0.91

I2−I3:    34.87 (10)
Sp2: 97.07 (20)

Int3:  1:18.09 (9)     1.72
I3−Fin:    14.39 (16)

Fin:  1:32.48 (10) Avg: 76.7336.87    1.73

11 10 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    25.54 (16)     0.69
I1−I2:    17.50 (2)

Sp1: 92.42 (13)
Int2:    43.04 (8)     0.73

I2−I3:    35.14 (14)
Sp2: 97.07 (20)

Int3:  1:18.18 (11)     1.81
I3−Fin:    14.36 (13)

Fin:  1:32.54 (11) Avg: 76.6838.13    1.79

12 19 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    25.21 (8)     0.36
I1−I2:    18.22 (22)

Sp1: 90.16 (25)
Int2:    43.43 (14)     1.12

I2−I3:    35.02 (11)
Sp2: 97.29 (16)

Int3:  1:18.45 (14)     2.08
I3−Fin:    14.15 (4)

Fin:  1:32.60 (12) Avg: 76.6339.38    1.85
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of NOCs: 20

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

13 25 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    25.79 (24)     0.94
I1−I2:    17.96 (15)

Sp1: 93.70 (10)
Int2:    43.75 (21)     1.44

I2−I3:    34.74 (7)
Sp2: 99.53 (11)

Int3:  1:18.49 (15)     2.12
I3−Fin:    14.15 (4)

Fin:  1:32.64 (13) Avg: 76.5940.21    1.89

14 26 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina ESP Int1:    25.23 (9)     0.38
I1−I2:    17.58 (4)

Sp1: 90.79 (19)
Int2:    42.81 (6)     0.50

I2−I3:    35.50 (18)
Sp2: 95.04 (25)

Int3:  1:18.31 (12)     1.94
I3−Fin:    14.49 (17)

Fin:  1:32.80 (14) Avg: 76.4643.54    2.05

15 6 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    25.46 (13)     0.61
I1−I2:    17.73 (8)

Sp1: 94.75 (4)
Int2:    43.19 (10)     0.88

I2−I3:    35.18 (15)
Sp2: 99.65 (9)

Int3:  1:18.37 (13)     2.00
I3−Fin:    14.50 (19)

Fin:  1:32.87 (15) Avg: 76.4044.99    2.12

16 31 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Int1:    25.10 (6)     0.25
I1−I2:    17.76 (9)

Sp1: 91.25 (18)
Int2:    42.86 (7)     0.55

I2−I3:    35.70 (22)
Sp2: 95.15 (24)

Int3:  1:18.56 (16)     2.19
I3−Fin:    14.37 (14)

Fin:  1:32.93 (16) Avg: 76.3546.24    2.18

17 8 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    25.67 (21)     0.82
I1−I2:    17.92 (13)

Sp1: 94.64 (5)
Int2:    43.59 (19)     1.28

I2−I3:    35.12 (13)
Sp2: 99.88 (8)

Int3:  1:18.71 (17)     2.34
I3−Fin:    14.27 (7)

Fin:  1:32.98 (17) Avg: 76.3147.27    2.23

18 38 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    25.53 (15)     0.68
I1−I2:    17.91 (12)

Sp1: 92.39 (14)
Int2:    43.44 (15)     1.13

I2−I3:    35.40 (17)
Sp2: 97.29 (16)

Int3:  1:18.84 (18)     2.47
I3−Fin:    14.28 (8)

Fin:  1:33.12 (18) Avg: 76.2050.16    2.37

19 9 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    25.68 (23)     0.83
I1−I2:    17.87 (11)

Sp1: 94.43 (6)
Int2:    43.55 (18)     1.24

I2−I3:    35.63 (19)
Sp2: 103.59 (2)

Int3:  1:19.18 (21)     2.81
I3−Fin:    14.19 (6)

Fin:  1:33.37 (19) Avg: 75.9955.31    2.62

20 32 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE Int1:    25.43 (12)     0.58
I1−I2:    18.01 (19)

Sp1: 93.16 (12)
Int2:    43.44 (15)     1.13

I2−I3:    35.67 (21)
Sp2: 94.52 (27)

Int3:  1:19.11 (20)     2.74
I3−Fin:    14.83 (25)

Fin:  1:33.94 (20) Avg: 75.5366.93    3.19

21 16 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    25.35 (11)     0.50
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2: 98.85 (12)

Int3:  1:19.04 (19)     2.67
I3−Fin:    14.91 (28)

Fin:  1:33.95 (21) Avg: 75.5367.13    3.20

22 28 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    25.93 (25)     1.08
I1−I2:    18.06 (20)

Sp1: 90.71 (22)
Int2:    43.99 (24)     1.68

I2−I3:    35.63 (19)
Sp2: 93.30 (29)

Int3:  1:19.62 (23)     3.25
I3−Fin:    14.58 (20)

Fin:  1:34.20 (22) Avg: 75.3272.19    3.45

23 22 MARSHALL Chelsea USA Int1:    25.56 (18)     0.71
I1−I2:    17.96 (15)

Sp1: 90.69 (23)
Int2:    43.52 (17)     1.21

I2−I3:    35.91 (24)
Sp2: 98.29 (13)

Int3:  1:19.43 (22)     3.06
I3−Fin:    14.88 (27)

Fin:  1:34.31 (23) Avg: 75.2474.40    3.56

24 37 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    25.55 (17)     0.70
I1−I2:    18.22 (22)

Sp1: 91.94 (16)
Int2:    43.77 (22)     1.46

I2−I3:    36.05 (26)
Sp2: 97.51 (15)

Int3:  1:19.82 (25)     3.45
I3−Fin:    14.58 (20)

Fin:  1:34.40 (24) Avg: 75.1776.21    3.65
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of NOCs: 20

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

25 43 MIKLOS Edith ROU Int1:    25.67 (21)     0.82
I1−I2:    18.28 (25)

Sp1: 87.74 (28)
Int2:    43.95 (23)     1.64

I2−I3:    35.74 (23)
Sp2: 88.88 (35)

Int3:  1:19.69 (24)     3.32
I3−Fin:    14.83 (25)

Fin:  1:34.52 (25) Avg: 75.0778.61    3.77

26 44 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    26.07 (28)     1.22
I1−I2:    18.41 (28)

Sp1: 91.80 (17)
Int2:    44.48 (26)     2.17

I2−I3:    35.35 (16)
Sp2: 96.42 (22)

Int3:  1:19.83 (26)     3.46
I3−Fin:    14.82 (24)

Fin:  1:34.65 (26) Avg: 74.9781.21    3.90

27 36 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    26.03 (26)     1.18
I1−I2:    18.54 (29)

Sp1: 88.94 (27)
Int2:    44.57 (27)     2.26

I2−I3:    35.91 (24)
Sp2: 97.18 (19)

Int3:  1:20.48 (27)     4.11
I3−Fin:    14.58 (20)

Fin:  1:35.06 (27) Avg: 74.6489.36    4.31

28 45 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    26.26 (29)     1.41
I1−I2:    18.35 (26)

Sp1: 87.67 (29)
Int2:    44.61 (28)     2.30

I2−I3:    36.19 (27)
Sp2: 100.00 (7)

Int3:  1:20.80 (28)     4.43
I3−Fin:    14.49 (17)

Fin:  1:35.29 (28) Avg: 74.4693.91    4.54

29 50 AUBERT Sandrine FRA Int1:    26.04 (27)     1.19
I1−I2:    18.27 (24)

Sp1: 92.14 (15)
Int2:    44.31 (25)     2.00

I2−I3:    36.77 (30)
Sp2: 87.36 (37)

Int3:  1:21.08 (29)     4.71
I3−Fin:    14.91 (28)

Fin:  1:35.99 (29) Avg: 73.92107.59    5.24

30 42 PROSTEVA Elena RUS Int1:    26.32 (30)     1.47
I1−I2:    18.74 (31)

Sp1: 85.59 (32)
Int2:    45.06 (30)     2.75

I2−I3:    36.32 (28)
Sp2: 92.60 (30)

Int3:  1:21.38 (30)     5.01
I3−Fin:    15.37 (33)

Fin:  1:36.75 (30) Avg: 73.34122.23    6.00

31 57 LOESETH Mona NOR Int1:    26.54 (31)     1.69
I1−I2:    18.40 (27)

Sp1: 90.28 (24)
Int2:    44.94 (29)     2.63

I2−I3:    36.83 (31)
Sp2: 95.04 (25)

Int3:  1:21.77 (31)     5.40
I3−Fin:    15.16 (32)

Fin:  1:36.93 (31) Avg: 73.20125.67    6.18

32 53 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria ARG Int1:    26.56 (32)     1.71
I1−I2:    18.93 (32)

Sp1: 84.20 (33)
Int2:    45.49 (32)     3.18

I2−I3:    36.74 (29)
Sp2: 99.65 (9)

Int3:  1:22.23 (32)     5.86
I3−Fin:    15.07 (30)

Fin:  1:37.30 (32) Avg: 72.92132.68    6.55

33 47 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:    26.65 (33)     1.80
I1−I2:    18.71 (30)

Sp1: 86.93 (30)
Int2:    45.36 (31)     3.05

I2−I3:    37.17 (32)
Sp2: 92.50 (31)

Int3:  1:22.53 (33)     6.16
I3−Fin:    15.08 (31)

Fin:  1:37.61 (33) Avg: 72.69138.52    6.86

34 48 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND Int1:    27.40 (35)     2.55
I1−I2:    19.38 (33)

Sp1: 84.03 (34)
Int2:    46.78 (33)     4.47

I2−I3:    37.66 (33)
Sp2: 91.52 (32)

Int3:  1:24.44 (34)     8.07
I3−Fin:    16.01 (34)

Fin:  1:40.45 (34) Avg: 70.64190.33    9.70

35 56 KIRKOVA Maria BUL Int1:    27.32 (34)     2.47
I1−I2:    19.55 (34)

Sp1: 86.29 (31)
Int2:    46.87 (34)     4.56

I2−I3:    37.94 (34)
Sp2: 91.13 (33)

Int3:  1:24.81 (35)     8.44
I3−Fin:    16.02 (35)

Fin:  1:40.83 (35) Avg: 70.37197.04   10.08

36 54 BERECZ Anna HUN Int1:    27.53 (36)     2.68
I1−I2:    19.79 (35)

Sp1: 82.70 (35)
Int2:    47.32 (35)     5.01

I2−I3:    39.03 (35)
Sp2: 88.98 (34)

Int3:  1:26.35 (36)     9.98
I3−Fin:    16.74 (36)

Fin:  1:43.09 (36) Avg: 68.83235.93   12.34
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SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
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1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR RANG
MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of NOCs: 20

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

37 55 FEDOTOVA Lyudmila KAZ Int1:    27.58 (37)     2.73
I1−I2:    20.74 (36)

Sp1: 77.75 (36)
Int2:    48.32 (36)     6.01

I2−I3:    40.12 (36)
Sp2: 88.25 (36)

Int3:  1:28.44 (37)    12.07
I3−Fin:    16.91 (37)

Fin:  1:45.35 (37) Avg: 67.35273.15   14.60

LEGEND
Avg Average Dist (m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int1 Joker Traverse Int2 Vuarnet Beach Int3 Treeline
Pos Intermediate or speed position
Sp1 Vuarnet Beach Sp2 XY Junction

Updated disqualified
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR DOSSARD

MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 23

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

1 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    25.94 (40)     1.62
I1−I2:    18.20 (36)

Sp1: 93.97 (15)
Int2:    44.14 (38)     2.45

I2−I3:    36.76 (42)
Sp2: 95.46 (31)

Int3:  1:20.90 (42)     4.53
I3−Fin:    14.83 (34)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

2 DETTLING Andrea SUI Int1:    25.35 (17)     1.03
I1−I2:    17.91 (20)

Sp1: 93.30 (20)
Int2:    43.26 (20)     1.57

I2−I3:    34.77 (10)
Sp2: 99.42 (13)

Int3:  1:18.03 (11)     1.66
I3−Fin:    14.20 (8)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

3 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    24.88 (3)     0.56
I1−I2:    17.55 (5)

Sp1: 93.90 (16)
Int2:    42.43 (3)     0.74

I2−I3:    34.67 (7)
Sp2: 102.97 (3)

Int3:  1:17.10 (4)     0.73
I3−Fin:    14.04 (3)

Fin:  1:31.14 (2) Avg: 77.858.43    0.39

4 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    25.56 (31)     1.24
I1−I2:    17.82 (17)

Sp1: 94.39 (14)
Int2:    43.38 (23)     1.69

I2−I3:    34.76 (9)
Sp2: 97.84 (18)

Int3:  1:18.14 (14)     1.77
I3−Fin:    14.32 (14)

Fin:  1:32.46 (9) Avg: 76.7436.45    1.71

5 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    25.30 (15)     0.98
I1−I2:    17.75 (15)

Sp1: 94.73 (11)
Int2:    43.05 (13)     1.36

I2−I3:    35.24 (23)
Sp2: 96.00 (28)

Int3:  1:18.29 (18)     1.92
I3−Fin:    14.20 (8)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

6 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    25.46 (24)     1.14
I1−I2:    17.73 (14)

Sp1: 94.75 (10)
Int2:    43.19 (17)     1.50

I2−I3:    35.18 (21)
Sp2: 99.65 (10)

Int3:  1:18.37 (21)     2.00
I3−Fin:    14.50 (26)

Fin:  1:32.87 (15) Avg: 76.4044.99    2.12

7 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    24.32 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    17.37 (1)

Sp1: 95.78 (4)
Int2:    41.69 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    35.05 (17)
Sp2: 86.74 (54)

Int3:  1:16.74 (2)     0.37
I3−Fin:    14.95 (41)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

8 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    25.67 (34)     1.35
I1−I2:    17.92 (22)

Sp1: 94.64 (12)
Int2:    43.59 (31)     1.90

I2−I3:    35.12 (19)
Sp2: 99.88 (8)

Int3:  1:18.71 (26)     2.34
I3−Fin:    14.27 (11)

Fin:  1:32.98 (17) Avg: 76.3147.27    2.23

9 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    25.68 (36)     1.36
I1−I2:    17.87 (19)

Sp1: 94.43 (13)
Int2:    43.55 (30)     1.86

I2−I3:    35.63 (29)
Sp2: 103.59 (2)

Int3:  1:19.18 (32)     2.81
I3−Fin:    14.19 (7)

Fin:  1:33.37 (19) Avg: 75.9955.31    2.62

10 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    25.54 (28)     1.22
I1−I2:    17.50 (4)

Sp1: 92.42 (26)
Int2:    43.04 (12)     1.35

I2−I3:    35.14 (20)
Sp2: 97.07 (24)

Int3:  1:18.18 (16)     1.81
I3−Fin:    14.36 (20)

Fin:  1:32.54 (11) Avg: 76.6838.13    1.79

11 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    25.48 (26)     1.16
I1−I2:    17.82 (17)

Sp1: 92.91 (22)
Int2:    43.30 (21)     1.61

I2−I3:    35.02 (14)
Sp2: 71.58 (55)

Int3:  1:18.32 (20)     1.95
I3−Fin:    15.28 (47)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

12 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    25.57 (33)     1.25
I1−I2:    18.11 (34)

Sp1: 89.35 (41)
Int2:    43.68 (32)     1.99

I2−I3:    34.17 (3)
Sp2: 100.58 (5)

Int3:  1:17.85 (9)     1.48
I3−Fin:    13.85 (1)

Fin:  1:31.70 (4) Avg: 77.3820.42    0.95
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13 KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    25.30 (15)     0.98
I1−I2:    17.94 (24)

Sp1: 90.99 (32)
Int2:    43.24 (19)     1.55

I2−I3:    37.28 (46)
Sp2: 94.11 (41)

Int3:  1:20.52 (40)     4.15
I3−Fin:    14.88 (37)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

14 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    25.20 (10)     0.88
I1−I2:    17.97 (28)

Sp1: 90.73 (35)
Int2:    43.17 (16)     1.48

I2−I3:    34.40 (4)
Sp2: 95.36 (32)

Int3:  1:17.57 (8)     1.20
I3−Fin:    14.34 (17)

Fin:  1:31.91 (6) Avg: 77.2024.88    1.16

15 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    24.89 (4)     0.57
I1−I2:    17.58 (7)

Sp1: 93.79 (17)
Int2:    42.47 (4)     0.78

I2−I3:    33.90 (1)
Sp2: 100.46 (6)

Int3:  1:16.37 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    14.38 (22)

Fin:  1:30.75 (1) Avg: 78.190.00    0.00

16 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    25.35 (17)     1.03
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2: 98.85 (14)

Int3:  1:19.04 (30)     2.67
I3−Fin:    14.91 (39)

Fin:  1:33.95 (21) Avg: 75.5367.13    3.20

17 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    25.09 (7)     0.77
I1−I2:    17.41 (2)

Sp1: 95.97 (3)
Int2:    42.50 (5)     0.81

I2−I3:    35.55 (27)
Sp2: 99.76 (9)

Int3:  1:18.05 (12)     1.68
I3−Fin:    14.14 (4)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

18 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    24.99 (6)     0.67
I1−I2:    17.65 (11)

Sp1: 96.62 (1)
Int2:    42.64 (7)     0.95

I2−I3:    34.55 (5)
Sp2: 103.84 (1)

Int3:  1:17.19 (5)     0.82
I3−Fin:    13.96 (2)

Fin:  1:31.15 (3) Avg: 77.858.65    0.40

19 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    25.21 (11)     0.89
I1−I2:    18.22 (37)

Sp1: 90.16 (39)
Int2:    43.43 (26)     1.74

I2−I3:    35.02 (14)
Sp2: 97.29 (20)

Int3:  1:18.45 (22)     2.08
I3−Fin:    14.15 (5)

Fin:  1:32.60 (12) Avg: 76.6339.38    1.85

20 STECHERT Gina GER Int1:    25.40 (21)     1.08
I1−I2:    17.55 (5)

Sp1: 92.43 (25)
Int2:    42.95 (11)     1.26

I2−I3:    34.02 (2)
Sp2: 96.00 (28)

Int3:  1:16.97 (3)     0.60
I3−Fin:    14.32 (14)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

21 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    24.95 (5)     0.63
I1−I2:    17.68 (12)

Sp1: 96.33 (2)
Int2:    42.63 (6)     0.94

I2−I3:    34.78 (11)
Sp2: 97.29 (20)

Int3:  1:17.41 (7)     1.04
I3−Fin:    14.35 (18)

Fin:  1:31.76 (5) Avg: 77.3321.69    1.01

22 MARSHALL Chelsea USA Int1:    25.56 (31)     1.24
I1−I2:    17.96 (25)

Sp1: 90.69 (37)
Int2:    43.52 (29)     1.83

I2−I3:    35.91 (35)
Sp2: 98.29 (16)

Int3:  1:19.43 (33)     3.06
I3−Fin:    14.88 (37)

Fin:  1:34.31 (23) Avg: 75.2474.40    3.56

23 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:    26.21 (44)     1.89
I1−I2:    18.16 (35)

Sp1: 90.10 (40)
Int2:    44.37 (40)     2.68

I2−I3:    48.65 (54)
Sp2: 92.30 (47)

Int3:  1:33.02 (55)    16.65
I3−Fin:    14.35 (18)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

24 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    25.25 (13)     0.93
I1−I2:    18.09 (33)

Sp1: 92.55 (24)
Int2:    43.34 (22)     1.65

I2−I3:    35.57 (28)
Sp2: 94.73 (37)

Int3:  1:18.91 (29)     2.54
I3−Fin:    14.56 (27)

Fin: DSQ Avg:
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25 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    25.79 (37)     1.47
I1−I2:    17.96 (25)

Sp1: 93.70 (18)
Int2:    43.75 (33)     2.06

I2−I3:    34.74 (8)
Sp2: 99.53 (12)

Int3:  1:18.49 (23)     2.12
I3−Fin:    14.15 (5)

Fin:  1:32.64 (13) Avg: 76.5940.21    1.89

26 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina ESP Int1:    25.23 (12)     0.91
I1−I2:    17.58 (7)

Sp1: 90.79 (33)
Int2:    42.81 (9)     1.12

I2−I3:    35.50 (26)
Sp2: 95.04 (35)

Int3:  1:18.31 (19)     1.94
I3−Fin:    14.49 (24)

Fin:  1:32.80 (14) Avg: 76.4643.54    2.05

27 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    25.46 (24)     1.14
I1−I2:    17.93 (23)

Sp1: 93.69 (19)
Int2:    43.39 (25)     1.70

I2−I3:    34.61 (6)
Sp2: 100.69 (4)

Int3:  1:18.00 (10)     1.63
I3−Fin:    14.28 (12)

Fin:  1:32.28 (8) Avg: 76.8932.68    1.53

28 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    25.93 (39)     1.61
I1−I2:    18.06 (32)

Sp1: 90.71 (36)
Int2:    43.99 (37)     2.30

I2−I3:    35.63 (29)
Sp2: 93.30 (44)

Int3:  1:19.62 (34)     3.25
I3−Fin:    14.58 (28)

Fin:  1:34.20 (22) Avg: 75.3272.19    3.45

29 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    25.16 (9)     0.84
I1−I2:    17.58 (7)

Sp1: 95.11 (6)
Int2:    42.74 (8)     1.05

I2−I3:    35.82 (34)
Sp2: 98.07 (17)

Int3:  1:18.56 (24)     2.19
I3−Fin:    14.79 (32)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

30 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    25.55 (29)     1.23
I1−I2:    17.58 (7)

Sp1: 95.01 (7)
Int2:    43.13 (15)     1.44

I2−I3:    35.03 (16)
Sp2: 98.40 (15)

Int3:  1:18.16 (15)     1.79
I3−Fin:    14.26 (10)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

31 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Int1:    25.10 (8)     0.78
I1−I2:    17.76 (16)

Sp1: 91.25 (31)
Int2:    42.86 (10)     1.17

I2−I3:    35.70 (32)
Sp2: 95.15 (34)

Int3:  1:18.56 (24)     2.19
I3−Fin:    14.37 (21)

Fin:  1:32.93 (16) Avg: 76.3546.24    2.18

32 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE Int1:    25.43 (23)     1.11
I1−I2:    18.01 (31)

Sp1: 93.16 (21)
Int2:    43.44 (27)     1.75

I2−I3:    35.67 (31)
Sp2: 94.52 (39)

Int3:  1:19.11 (31)     2.74
I3−Fin:    14.83 (34)

Fin:  1:33.94 (20) Avg: 75.5366.93    3.19

33 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:    25.85 (38)     1.53
I1−I2:    17.97 (28)

Sp1: 94.81 (8)
Int2:    43.82 (35)     2.13

I2−I3:    35.01 (13)
Sp2: 95.89 (30)

Int3:  1:18.83 (27)     2.46
I3−Fin:    15.12 (44)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

34 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    24.85 (2)     0.53
I1−I2:    17.46 (3)

Sp1: 95.54 (5)
Int2:    42.31 (2)     0.62

I2−I3:    35.05 (17)
Sp2: 93.81 (43)

Int3:  1:17.36 (6)     0.99
I3−Fin:    14.71 (31)

Fin:  1:32.07 (7) Avg: 77.0728.26    1.32

35 RICHARDSON Kaylin USA Int1:    25.39 (19)     1.07
I1−I2:    17.99 (30)

Sp1: 94.79 (9)
Int2:    43.38 (23)     1.69

I2−I3:    36.64 (40)
Sp2: 94.63 (38)

Int3:  1:20.02 (38)     3.65
I3−Fin:    15.52 (50)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

36 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    26.03 (41)     1.71
I1−I2:    18.54 (44)

Sp1: 88.94 (42)
Int2:    44.57 (42)     2.88

I2−I3:    35.91 (35)
Sp2: 97.18 (23)

Int3:  1:20.48 (39)     4.11
I3−Fin:    14.58 (28)

Fin:  1:35.06 (27) Avg: 74.6489.36    4.31
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37 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    25.55 (29)     1.23
I1−I2:    18.22 (37)

Sp1: 91.94 (29)
Int2:    43.77 (34)     2.08

I2−I3:    36.05 (37)
Sp2: 97.51 (19)

Int3:  1:19.82 (36)     3.45
I3−Fin:    14.58 (28)

Fin:  1:34.40 (24) Avg: 75.1776.21    3.65

38 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    25.53 (27)     1.21
I1−I2:    17.91 (20)

Sp1: 92.39 (27)
Int2:    43.44 (27)     1.75

I2−I3:    35.40 (25)
Sp2: 97.29 (20)

Int3:  1:18.84 (28)     2.47
I3−Fin:    14.28 (12)

Fin:  1:33.12 (18) Avg: 76.2050.16    2.37

39 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    30.61 (57)     6.29
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−Fin:

Fin: DNF Avg:

40 SIMMERLING Georgia CAN Int1:    25.40 (21)     1.08
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−Fin:

Fin: DNF Avg:

41 MADER Regina AUT Int1:    25.39 (19)     1.07
I1−I2:    17.68 (12)

Sp1: 92.84 (23)
Int2:    43.07 (14)     1.38

I2−I3:    35.21 (22)
Sp2: 94.22 (40)

Int3:  1:18.28 (17)     1.91
I3−Fin:    14.32 (14)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

42 PROSTEVA Elena RUS Int1:    26.32 (46)     2.00
I1−I2:    18.74 (46)

Sp1: 85.59 (48)
Int2:    45.06 (45)     3.37

I2−I3:    36.32 (39)
Sp2: 92.60 (45)

Int3:  1:21.38 (44)     5.01
I3−Fin:    15.37 (48)

Fin:  1:36.75 (30) Avg: 73.34122.23    6.00

43 MIKLOS Edith ROU Int1:    25.67 (34)     1.35
I1−I2:    18.28 (40)

Sp1: 87.74 (43)
Int2:    43.95 (36)     2.26

I2−I3:    35.74 (33)
Sp2: 88.88 (51)

Int3:  1:19.69 (35)     3.32
I3−Fin:    14.83 (34)

Fin:  1:34.52 (25) Avg: 75.0778.61    3.77

44 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    26.07 (43)     1.75
I1−I2:    18.41 (43)

Sp1: 91.80 (30)
Int2:    44.48 (41)     2.79

I2−I3:    35.35 (24)
Sp2: 96.42 (26)

Int3:  1:19.83 (37)     3.46
I3−Fin:    14.82 (33)

Fin:  1:34.65 (26) Avg: 74.9781.21    3.90

45 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    26.26 (45)     1.94
I1−I2:    18.35 (41)

Sp1: 87.67 (44)
Int2:    44.61 (43)     2.92

I2−I3:    36.19 (38)
Sp2: 100.00 (7)

Int3:  1:20.80 (41)     4.43
I3−Fin:    14.49 (24)

Fin:  1:35.29 (28) Avg: 74.4693.91    4.54

46 RUBENS Shona CAN Int1:    25.26 (14)     0.94
I1−I2:    17.96 (25)

Sp1: 90.75 (34)
Int2:    43.22 (18)     1.53

I2−I3:    34.87 (12)
Sp2: 97.07 (24)

Int3:  1:18.09 (13)     1.72
I3−Fin:    14.39 (23)

Fin:  1:32.48 (10) Avg: 76.7336.87    1.73

47 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:    26.65 (50)     2.33
I1−I2:    18.71 (45)

Sp1: 86.93 (45)
Int2:    45.36 (46)     3.67

I2−I3:    37.17 (45)
Sp2: 92.50 (46)

Int3:  1:22.53 (47)     6.16
I3−Fin:    15.08 (43)

Fin:  1:37.61 (33) Avg: 72.69138.52    6.86

48 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND Int1:    27.40 (54)     3.08
I1−I2:    19.38 (49)

Sp1: 84.03 (52)
Int2:    46.78 (50)     5.09

I2−I3:    37.66 (47)
Sp2: 91.52 (48)

Int3:  1:24.44 (49)     8.07
I3−Fin:    16.01 (52)

Fin:  1:40.45 (34) Avg: 70.64190.33    9.70
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ALPINE SKIING
SKI ALPIN

LADIES’ DOWNHILL
DESCENTE DAMES
1st TRAINING RUN

1er ENTRAÎNEMENT

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
 ANALYSE DES PERFORMANCES PAR DOSSARD

MON 15 FEB 2010 / LUN 15 FÉV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

WHISTLER CREEKSIDE

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 23

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

49 RAYANOVA Lyaysan RUS Int1:    27.25 (52)     2.93
I1−I2:    19.60 (52)

Sp1: 86.78 (46)
Int2:    46.85 (51)     5.16

I2−I3:    43.23 (53)
Sp2: 93.91 (42)

Int3:  1:30.08 (54)    13.71
I3−Fin:    15.90 (51)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

50 AUBERT Sandrine FRA Int1:    26.04 (42)     1.72
I1−I2:    18.27 (39)

Sp1: 92.14 (28)
Int2:    44.31 (39)     2.62

I2−I3:    36.77 (43)
Sp2: 87.36 (53)

Int3:  1:21.08 (43)     4.71
I3−Fin:    14.91 (39)

Fin:  1:35.99 (29) Avg: 73.92107.59    5.24

51 GASIENICA DANIEL Agnieszka POL Int1:    26.58 (49)     2.26
I1−I2:    19.39 (50)

Sp1: 84.65 (50)
Int2:    45.97 (49)     4.28

I2−I3:    38.19 (49)
Sp2: 95.36 (32)

Int3:  1:24.16 (48)     7.79
I3−Fin:    15.15 (45)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

52 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int1:    26.89 (51)     2.57
I1−I2:    19.02 (48)

Sp1: 84.89 (49)
Int2:    45.91 (48)     4.22

I2−I3:    39.13 (51)
Sp2: 96.10 (27)

Int3:  1:25.04 (51)     8.67
I3−Fin:    15.49 (49)

Fin: DSQ Avg:

53 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG Int1:    26.56 (48)     2.24
I1−I2:    18.93 (47)

Sp1: 84.20 (51)
Int2:    45.49 (47)     3.80

I2−I3:    36.74 (41)
Sp2: 99.65 (10)

Int3:  1:22.23 (46)     5.86
I3−Fin:    15.07 (42)

Fin:  1:37.30 (32) Avg: 72.92132.68    6.55

54 BERECZ Anna HUN Int1:    27.53 (55)     3.21
I1−I2:    19.79 (53)

Sp1: 82.70 (53)
Int2:    47.32 (53)     5.63

I2−I3:    39.03 (50)
Sp2: 88.98 (50)

Int3:  1:26.35 (52)     9.98
I3−Fin:    16.74 (54)

Fin:  1:43.09 (36) Avg: 68.83235.93   12.34

55 FEDOTOVA Lyudmila KAZ Int1:    27.58 (56)     3.26
I1−I2:    20.74 (54)

Sp1: 77.75 (54)
Int2:    48.32 (54)     6.63

I2−I3:    40.12 (52)
Sp2: 88.25 (52)

Int3:  1:28.44 (53)    12.07
I3−Fin:    16.91 (55)

Fin:  1:45.35 (37) Avg: 67.35273.15   14.60

56 KIRKOVA Maria BUL Int1:    27.32 (53)     3.00
I1−I2:    19.55 (51)

Sp1: 86.29 (47)
Int2:    46.87 (52)     5.18

I2−I3:    37.94 (48)
Sp2: 91.13 (49)

Int3:  1:24.81 (50)     8.44
I3−Fin:    16.02 (53)

Fin:  1:40.83 (35) Avg: 70.37197.04   10.08

57 LOESETH Mona NOR Int1:    26.54 (47)     2.22
I1−I2:    18.40 (42)

Sp1: 90.28 (38)
Int2:    44.94 (44)     3.25

I2−I3:    36.83 (44)
Sp2: 95.04 (35)

Int3:  1:21.77 (45)     5.40
I3−Fin:    15.16 (46)

Fin:  1:36.93 (31) Avg: 73.20125.67    6.18

LEGEND
Avg Average Dist (m) Distance in metres DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified
Fin Finish
Int1 Joker Traverse Int2 Vuarnet Beach Int3 Treeline
Pos Intermediate or speed position
Sp1 Vuarnet Beach Sp2 XY Junction

Updated disqualified
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